Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 4587 4367 2020-21 0 2021-22 4033 1745 416800(Four Lakh
Sixteen Thousand
Eight Hundred Only)

2240

2020-21 4915 4892 2021-22 0 2022-23 4789 2365 480000(Four Lakhs
Eighty Thousand)

2278

2021-22 4820 5309 2022-23 0 2023-24 5056 2783 536000(Five Lakh
Thirty Six Thousand
Only)

2039

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 905 535 2019-20 0 2021-22 499 341 446000(Four Lakh
Forty Six Thousand
Rupees and Zero
Paisa Only)

99

2019-20 891 450 2020-21 0 2022-23 438 348 516000(Five Lakh
Sixteen Thousand)

73

2020-21 1000 515 2021-22 28 2023-24 524 371 575500(Five Lakh
Seventy five Thousand
Five Hundred)

119

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 340 303 2018-19 0 2021-22 281 171 491200( Four Lakh
Ninety One Thousand
Two Hundred Rupees
and Zero Paisa Only)

72

2018-19 340 284 2019-20 0 2022-23 252 207 600000(Six Lakhs
Only)

32

2019-20 580 446 2020-21 0 2023-24 436 343 720250(Seven Lakh
Twenty Thousand Two
Hundred and Fifty)

53

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 180 211 2021-22 181 154 367800(Three Lakh
Sixty Seven Thousand
Eight Hundred Rupees
and Zero Paisa Only)

8

2022-23 140 147 2022-23 137 120 370000(Three Lakhs
Seventy Thousand)

10

2023-24 140 162 2023-24 161 134 585000(Five Lakh
eighty Five Thousand)

12

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 3326 2774 2021-22 2578 2394 603000( Six Lakh
Three Thousand
Rupees and Zero
Paisa Only)

92

2021-22 2960 3402 2022-23 3351 3121 614000(Six Lakhs
Fourteen Thousand)

103

2022-23 3240 3560 2023-24 3495 3247 665000(Six Lakh Sixty
Five Thousand)

134

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24)

Total Students

Full Time 691

Part Time 628

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 25 39 33

Part Time 57 8 0